
Signature cocktails

Lady Rosa
East London Gin, strawberry purée, fresh lime,
Balfour Sparkling 

1666
Laphroaig, Amaretto, IPA & rosemary reduction, fresh lemon

The Mudlark
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Malibu, Blue Curaçao, pineapple 
juice, apricot liquor

The Corn Harbour
Woodford Reserve, corn-infused syrup, egg white, fresh lemon

Royal Tide
Absolut Vodka, Curaçao, fresh lime juice, Grand Marnier, 
London Essence Pomelo & Pink Pepper crafted soda 

Non-alcoholic

EC4V Spritz
Passion fruit purée, peach purée, raspberry purée, 
crafted LE peach, jasmine soda

London Garden Fizz
Seedlip Garden, Grapefruit juice & mint, elderflower cordial, 
London Essence Grapefruit

£18

£14

Caribbean Delivery
The Duppy Share Spiced, Cointreau, banana syrup, coconut cream, 
fresh orange, chocolate bitters



Please advise a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or require information on any 
ingredients. All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. In accordance with the 
weights and measures Act 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 50ml or multiples thereof. Tap water is available and free of 
charge upon request. Measures of 25ml are available upon request. Where possible, please use contactless payment.

Vegan (vg) | Vegetarian (v) | Gluten-free (gf)

Classics

Kentucky Mule  
Woodford Reserve, Fresh Lime , London Essence Ginger Beer, 
Mint

Lemon Drop
Grey Goose Le Citron Vodka, Fresh Lemon, Gomme Syrup

Bee’s knees
East London Gin, Westin Honey, Fresh Lemon , Fresh Orange 

Devil’s Margarita
Altos Reposado Tequila, Fresh Lime, Agave Nectar, Contino 
Rioja Wine 

Mai Tai
The Duppy Share Spiced, Plantation Pineapple, 
Orange Curacao, Fresh Lime, Orgeat Syrup

£18

Mint Julep
Jack Daniel’s Single Barrell, Demerara Sugar, Mint

Caipirinha
Leblon Cachaça, Brown Syrup, Fresh Lime 



Gin 50ml

Vodka 50ml

Bombay Sapphire
Chapel Down Pinot Noir
Chase Seville Orange
Hayman’s Old Tom
East London Gin
East London Louder
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz
Hendricks
Malfy Rosa
Monkey 47
Monkey 47 Sloe
Roku
Tanqueray Ten

40
41.2
40
41.4
40
47
37.8
41.4
41
47
29
43
47.3

£11
£15
£14
£13
£11
£14
£15
£14
£14
£18
£17
£16
£16

%ABV

Absolut
Belvedere
Tito’s 
Haku
Grey Goose
Grey Goose Citron
Sapling

£11
£16
£14
£16
£14
£15
£14

40
40
40
40
40
40
40

%ABV



Please advise a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or require information on any 
ingredients. All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. In accordance with the 
weights and measures Act 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 50ml or multiples thereof. Tap water is available and free of 
charge upon request. Measures of 25ml are available upon request. Where possible, please use contactless payment.

Vegan (vg) | Vegetarian (v) | Gluten-free (gf)

Bourbon & Rye	

Whisky 50ml

Blended Scotch	

Single Malt Scotch

Chival Regal 12
Monkey Shoulder
Compass Box Spiced Tree
Johnnie Walker Blue Label

£13
£15
£19
£45

Auchentoshan Three Wood 
Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
Oban 14
Bunnhabhain 12 
Glenfiddich 12 
Laphroaig 10
Talisker 10

£17
£19
£17
£16
£15
£15
£15

Eagle Rare
Tincup American
Bullet 95 Rye
Jack Daniels Single Barrel
Old Forester
Rittenhouse 100
Michter’s Rye
Woodford Reserve Double Oak
Woodford Reserve

£14
£14
£15
£15
£13
£16
£15
£20
£14

%ABV

40
46
40
40

43
43
43
46.3
40
40
45.8

45
43
45
45
43
50
45
43.2
43.2



Irish	

Japanese

Jameson
Bushmills
Red Breast 15

£11
£13
£24

Nikka From The Barrell
Nikka Coffey Grain	  

£17.5
£28

Tequila & Mezcal

Altos Olmeca Blanco
Altos Olmeca Reposado 
Patròn Silver 
Patròn Reposado
Patròn Añejo
Del Maguey Vida Mezcal

£13
£15
£17
£19
£24
£15

Rum & Cachaca 

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Plantation Pineapple  
The Duppy Share Spiced
Zacapa 23
Leblon

£11
£16
£15
£13
£25
£14

40
40
46

51.4
45

38
38
40
40
40
42

37.5
40
40
37.5
40
40

50ml%ABV

50ml%ABV

50ml%ABV

Whisky



Please advise a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or require information on any 
ingredients. All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. In accordance with the 
weights and measures Act 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 50ml or multiples thereof. Tap water is available and free of 
charge upon request. Measures of 25ml are available upon request. Where possible, please use contactless payment.

Vegan (vg) | Vegetarian (v) | Gluten-free (gf)

Cognac & Brandy 50ml

Aperitif & Vermouth 50ml

Martell VS
Martell VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne
Hennessy XO
Darroze Les Grands Assemblages
Bottega Gran Riserva Amarone
Pisco

£14
£17
£18
£40
£28
£15
£12

Antica Formula Carpano
Aperol
Campari
Cocchi Americano Bianco
Belsazar Dry
Cocchi Di Torino
Maraschino Luxardo
St. Germain
Seedlip Garden (Alcohol Free)
Seedlip Spiced (Alcohol Free)

£12
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£11
£11

%ABV

40
40
40
40
43
43
40

16.5
11
25
16.5
19
16.5
32
20
0
0

%ABV



Liqueur 50ml

Amaretto Disaronno 
Baileys
Cointreau
Chartreuse Verte 
Cynar
Crème de cacao blanc Briotett 
Crème de cassis Briotett
Drambuie
DOM Benedictine 
Fernet Branca 
Grand Marnier 
Kahlua
La Fée Absinthe 
Limoncello Luxardo
Malibu
Passion Fruit Liqueur Briotett

£10
£10
£10
£13
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£10
£13
£10
£10
£10

%ABV

28
17
40
55
16.5
25
20
40
40
39
40
16
68
27
21
18



Please advise a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or require information on any 
ingredients. All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. In accordance with the 
weights and measures Act 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is 50ml or multiples thereof. Tap water is available and free of 
charge upon request. Measures of 25ml are available upon request. Where possible, please use contactless payment.

Vegan (vg) | Vegetarian (v) | Gluten-free (gf)

Mineral Water

Still 330ml £5
Still 750ml £7	

Sparkling 330ml £5
Sparkling 750ml £7

Bottled Beer & Cider 330ml

Menabrea Bionda Lager 
Meantime London IPA 
Chimay Red Trappist
Estrella Galicia Gluten Free
Meantime Chocolate Porter
Heineken 0.0 

£8
£8.5
£8
£8
£8.5
£7

%ABV

4.8
7.4
7
4.7
4.5
0.0

On Tap Pint Half

Camden Hells Lager £8 £4.5

Leffe Blonde £9 £4.5

Goose Island IPA £9 £4.5

Orchard Pig Cider £8 £4.5

Corona Extra £7.5 £4.5

4.6
5.9
4.5
4
4.5
4.2

%ABV

Jake’s Session IPA £9	  £4.5



Nespresso Coffee

Espresso £4 Cappuccino £6
Latte £6Macchiato		  £5

Americano		  £6

Jing Tea

Jing Assam Breakfast
Jing Earl Grey
White Peony White Tea
Moroccan Mint

Jade Sword Green Tea
Whole Chamomile Flowers
Blackcurrant & Hibiscus
Flowering Jasmine Peach

£6

Jasmine Pearls Green Tea Darjeeling Second Flush

Soft Drinks

London Essence Tonic

London Essence Ginger Beer

Fever Tree Mediterranean 

London Essence Pomelo
and Pepper Tonic

Fever Tree Premium Lemonade

Diet Pepsi
Pepsi

London Essence Soda

Pago Juices: orange, 
apple, cranberry. 
mango, tomato & 
pineapple 

£5London Essence Ginger Ale

London Essence Peach and 
Jasmine Soda

£4.5


