Lady Rosa

East London Gin, strawberry purée, fresh lime, Balfour Sparkling

1666

Laphroaig, Amaretto, IPA & rosemary reduction, fresh lemon

The Mudlark

Del Maguey Vida Mezcal, Malibu, Blue Curaçao, pineapple juice, apricot liquor

The Corn Harbour

Woodford Reserve, corn-infused syrup, egg white, fresh lemon

Royal Tide

Absolut Vodka, Curaçao, fresh lime juice, Grand Marnier, London Essence Pomelo & Pink Pepper crafted soda

Caribbean Delivery

The Duppy Share Spiced, Cointreau, banana syrup, coconut cream, fresh orange, chocolate bitters

Non-alcoholic

£14

EC4V Spritz

Passion fruit purée, peach purée, raspberry purée, crafted LE peach, jasmine soda

London Garden Fizz

Seedlip Garden, Grapefruit juice & mint, elderflower cordial, London Essence Grapefruit Classics £18

Kentucky Mule

Woodford Reserve, Fresh Lime , London Essence Ginger Beer, Mint

Lemon Drop

Grey Goose Le Citron Vodka, Fresh Lemon, Gomme Syrup

Bee's knees

East London Gin, Westin Honey, Fresh Lemon, Fresh Orange

Devil's Margarita

Altos Reposado Tequila, Fresh Lime, Agave Nectar, Contino Rioja Wine

Mai Tai

The Duppy Share Spiced, Plantation Pineapple, Orange Curacao, Fresh Lime, Orgeat Syrup

Caipirinha

Leblon Cachaça, Brown Syrup, Fresh Lime

Mint Julep

Jack Daniel's Single Barrell, Demerara Sugar, Mint

Gin	%ABV	50ml
Bombay Sapphire	40	£11
Chapel Down Pinot Noir	41.2	£15
Chase Seville Orange	40	£14
Hayman's Old Tom	41.4	£13
East London Gin	40	£11
East London Louder	47	£14
Four Pillar Bloody Shiraz	37.8	£15
Hendricks	41.4	£14
Malfy Rosa	41	£14
Monkey 47	47	£18
Monkey 47 Sloe	29	£17
Roku	43	£16
Tanqueray Ten	47.3	£16
Vodka	%ABV	50ml
Absolut	40	£11
Belvedere	40	£16
Tito's	40	£14
Haku	40	£16
Grey Goose	40	£14
Grey Goose Citron	40	£15
Sapling	40	£14

Whisky	%ABV	50ml
Blended Scotch		
Chival Regal 12 Monkey Shoulder Compass Box Spiced Tree Johnnie Walker Blue Label	40 46 40 40	£13 £15 £19 £45
Single Malt Scotch		
Auchentoshan Three Wood Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask Oban 14 Bunnhabhain 12 Glenfiddich 12 Laphroaig 10 Talisker 10	43 43 43 46.3 40 40 45.8	£17 £19 £17 £16 £15 £15
Bourbon & Rye		
Eagle Rare Tincup American Bullet 95 Rye Jack Daniels Single Barrel Old Forester Rittenhouse 100 Michter's Rye Woodford Reserve Double Oak Woodford Reserve	45 43 45 45 43 50 45 43.2 43.2	£14 £14 £15 £15 £13 £16 £15 £20 £14

Please advise a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or require information on any ingredients. All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. In accordance with the weights and measures Act 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is Solir multiples thereof. Tap water is available and free of charge upon request. Measures of 25ml are available upon request. Where possible, please use contactless payment.

Whisky	%ABV	50ml
Irish		
Jameson Bushmills Red Breast 15	40 40 46	£11 £13 £24
Japanese		
Nikka From The Barrell Nikka Coffey Grain	51.4 45	£17.5 £28
Tequila & Mezcal	%ABV	50ml
Altos Olmeca Blanco Altos Olmeca Reposado Patròn Silver Patròn Reposado Patròn Añejo Del Maguey Vida Mezcal	38 38 40 40 40 42	£13 £15 £17 £19 £24 £15
Rum & Cachaca	%ABV	50ml
Bacardi Carta Blanca Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva Plantation Pineapple The Duppy Share Spiced Zacapa 23 Leblon	37.5 40 40 37.5 40 40	£11 £16 £15 £13 £25 £14

Cognac & Brandy	%ABV	50ml
Martell VS	40	£14
Martell VSOP	40	£17
Remy Martin VSOP Fine Champagne	40	£18
Hennessy XO	40	£40
Darroze Les Grands Assemblages	43	£28
Bottega Gran Riserva Amarone	43	£15
Pisco	40	£12
Aperitif & Vermouth	%ABV	50ml
Antica Formula Carpano	16.5	£12
Aperol	11	£10
Campari	25	£10
Cocchi Americano Bianco	16.5	£10
Belsazar Dry	19	£10
Cocchi Di Torino	16.5	£10
Maraschino Luxardo	32	£10
St. Germain	20	£10
Seedlip Garden (Alcohol Free)	0	£11
Seedlip Spiced (Alcohol Free)	0	£11

Please advise a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or require information on any ingredients. All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. In accordance with the weights and measures Act 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is SOml or multiples thereof. Tap water is available and free of charge upon request. Measures of 25ml are available upon request. Where possible, please use contactless payment.

Liqueur	%ABV	50ml
Amaretto Disaronno	28	£10
Baileys	17	£10
Cointreau	40	£10
Chartreuse Verte	55	£13
Cynar	16.5	£10
Crème de cacao blanc Briotett	25	£10
Crème de cassis Briotett	20	£10
Drambuie	40	£10
DOM Benedictine	40	£10
Fernet Branca	39	£10
Grand Marnier	40	£10
Kahlua	16	£10
La Fée Absinthe	68	£13
Limoncello Luxardo	27	£10
Malibu	21	£10
Passion Fruit Liqueur Briotett	18	£10

Bottled Beer & Cider	%ABV	330ml
Menabrea Bionda Lager Meantime London IPA Chimay Red Trappist Estrella Galicia Gluten Free Meantime Chocolate Porter Heineken 0.0	4.8 7.4 7 4.7 4.5 0.0	£8 £8.5 £8 £8 £8.5 £7

On Tap	%ABV	Pint	Half
Camden Hells Lager	4.6	£8	£4.5
Goose Island IPA	5.9	£9	£4.5
Corona Extra	4.5	£7.5	£4.5
Leffe Blonde	4	£9	£4.5
Orchard Pig Cider	4.5	£8	£4.5
Jake's Session IPA	4.2	£9	£4.5

Mineral Water

Still 330ml	£5	Sparkling 330ml	£5
Still 750ml	£7	Sparkling 750ml	£7

Please advise a member of our team before ordering if you have any food allergies, special dietary requirements or require information on any ingredients. All prices include VAT at the current standard rate. An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your final bill. In accordance with the weights and measures Act 1985, the measure for the sale of Spirits in these premises is SOml or multiples thereof. Tap water is available and free of charge upon request. Measures of 25ml are available upon request. Where possible, please use contactless payment.

Soft Drinks £4.5

Fever Tree Premium Lem London Essence Tonic London Essence Soda London Essence Ginger I		Fever Tree Mediterranean Pepsi Diet Pepsi	
London Essence Ginger Ale London Essence Pomelo and Pepper Tonic London Essence Peach and Jasmine Soda		Pago Juices: orange, apple, cranberry. mango, tomato & pineapple	£5
Nespresso Coff	ee		
Espresso Macchiato Americano	£4 £5 £6	Cappuccino Latte	£6 £6
Jing Tea			£6
Jing Assam Breakfast Jing Earl Grey White Peony White Tea Moroccan Mint		Jade Sword Green Tea Whole Chamomile Flowers Blackcurrant & Hibiscus Flowering Jasmine Peach	

Jasmine Pearls Green Tea

Darjeeling Second Flush